2. In full compensation for her services, the Board will, during the term of this Agreement,

pay to Susan Campos for the fiscal years specified in this contract, an annual basic salary

and stipend computed at the rate of:

A. BASIC ANNUAL SALARY: $231,149 (Two hundred thirty-one thousand

one hundred forty-nine and 00/100 dollars) from July 1, 2026 through June

30, 2028 inclusive. Payable in bi-weekly installments and subject to annual

review and in no instance shall there be a decrease in salary. Salary payment

shall be subject to withholding and other applicable taxes.

[...]

In full compensation for her services, the Board will, during the term of this Agreement,

pay to Jodi Koslow Martin for the fiscal years specified in this contract, an annual basic

salary and stipend computed at the rate of:

A. BASIC ANNUAL SALARY: $227,766 (Two hundred twenty-seven thousand

seven hundred sixty-six, and 00/100 dollars) from July 1, 2026 through June

30, 2028 inclusive. Payable in bi-weekly installments and subject to annual

review and in no instance shall there be a decrease in salary. Salary payment

shall be subject to withholding and other applicable taxes.

[...]

2. In full compensation for his services, the Board will, during the term of this Agreement,

pay to Sean Sullivan for each fiscal year specified in this contract, an annual basic salary

and stipend computed at the rate of:

A. BASIC ANNUAL SALARY: $299,930 (Two hundred ninety-nine

thousand nine hundred thirty and 00/100) from July 1, 2026 to June 30,

2028 inclusive. Payable in bi-weekly installments and subject to annual

review and in no instance shall there be a decrease in salary. Salary

payment shall be subject to withholding and other applicable taxes.

B. STIPEND: For calendar year 2027, the Board agrees to provide for Sean

Sullivan, a tax-sheltered annuity in the amount of TWO THOUSAND

FOUR HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARSY ($2400) to be placed with

a firm of his choice on or before January 31 of each year of this contract,

to be provided by the Board in compliance with the Internal Revenue

Code.

3. The Board shall pay Sean Sullivan’s required employee State Universities Retirement